504573024 09/29/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4619734

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JUAN MANUEL CAMPAYO ESTEBAN	09/29/2017	
JOSÉ IGNACIO ROSELLO GARCIA	09/29/2017	
JOSÉ ENRIQUE MOLINER SANCHEZ	09/29/2017	
JESÚS LACALLE BAYO	09/29/2017	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INGENIERIA Y MARKETING, S.A.
Street Address:	AVDA. CORTES VALENCIANAS, 58
City:	VALENCIA
State/Country:	SPAIN
Postal Code:	46015

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15563186

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (201)488-3884

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2013437775

Email:goldbergpat@earthlink.netCorrespondent Name:RICHARD M. GOLDBERGAddress Line 1:25 EAST SALEM STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 419

Address Line 4: HACKENSACK, NEW JERSEY 07601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	217/1/161
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RICHARD M. GOLDBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Richard M. Goldberg/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2017

Total Attachments: 1

504573024

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043741 FRAME: 0338

ASSIGNMENT

	AS, I (We),		1012 73347	EWIN COLL	<u>BAN. José</u>	-3110-2-1	<u> </u>	2-1110-111
<u>José</u>	Enrique MOLINES	R SANCH	EZ and J	esús LAC	ALLE BAYO		_(NAMES OF ASS	SIGNORS),
	g an address at	Avda.	Cortes	Valenci	anas, 58-E	dificio	Sorolla C	enter.
local	10, 46015 Val	encia,	Spain				and useful improve	
	DOSIMETR						•	_
for which	I (we) have executed an i				d States, of even	date herewit	h; and	
WHERE							address at	
	Avda. Cortes V							SSIGNEE)
is desirou	is of obtaining the entire r	ight, title an	d interest in, to	and under the	said improveme	nts and the s	aid application;	
NICHAL TH	EDEEODE la caraldorati		(0 0-"-	- /04 000 4			od and wakenbla and	
the receir	EREFORE, in consideration of which is hereby acknowledge.	on of the sui	n oi One cold	r (\$1.00) to me	(us) in nano paio, Manual CA)	andomerga ADAVA FS	DU AND VANDADIE COI ETTERAN	isideration,
	José Ignacio R							
***************************************	and Jesús LACA			AASE OUT	Tane Monti	ILK SAME	(NAMES OF AS	SICHORE
hove sole	l, assigned, transferred ar			procesia de b	roby soll penian	tonnefer one		,
HOVE SUIL			•	KETING, S		, uansiei and	(NAME OF A	
ite europe	ssors, heirs, legali represe					and under th		
	cation and all divisions, re							
thereon a	nd all reissues and extensi	ions thereof	; and I (we) her	reby authorize	and request the Co	mmissioner	of Patents of the Ur	nited States
	ill Letters Patent for said i							
		INGENIE	RIA Y MA	RKETING.	S.A.		(NAME OF A	SSIGNEE),
its succes	isors, heirs, legal represe	ntatives and	l assigns, in a	ccordance with	the terms of this	Instrument.		
AND LOS	C) 1/CDCDV	4 1 6 \ \	6.4.4.5.4.				Maria 1 Cours Courses in a	. 20. 20
and will n	E) HEREBY covenant that of execute, any agreemer	t i (we) nave it in conflict	nun ngm 10 co herewith	mvey me enure	interest nerein a	ssigned, and	mat i (we) nave no	t executed,
_,								
AND I (W	E) HEREBY further cover	nant and agi	ree that I (we)	will communic	ate to said		·····	
				ARKETING.			(NAME OF A	
	sors, heirs, legal represen							
	ig, sign all lawful papers,	execute any	divisional, co	ntinuing and re	issue application	s, make all ri	Spanni ostps and 8	enerally do
everanni	possible to aid the said	ייי אייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	AN DICEPTA	·			AIANE OF A	COLONICO
ito a conon	sors, heirs, legal represen		MARKETIN			vication for an	(NAME OF A	
States.	aurs, neirs, iegai represen	tauves and	assigns, to out	am and eniord	brobar bateur bro	Nection for 8a	no subtovenients it	i die Onked
0.0,00.								
IN TESTI	MONY WHEREOF, I (we)	.						
		uetenuto e	et my (our) na:	nd and seal the	day and year se	t opposite the	ereto.	
			et my (our) na	nd and seal the	day and year se	t opposite the	ereto.	
Date	September		•••	nd and seal the	day and year se	t opposite the	ereto.	, e
Date			et my (our) na:		Xti			LS.
Date	September	29,	•••		day and year se			L\$.
		29,	2017		Xti			-
Date	September	29,	•••	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu	el CAMPAYO	ESTEBAN)	LS. 1.S.
	September	29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	Xti	el CAMPAYO	ESTEBAN)	-
	September September	29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu	el CAMPAYO	ESTEBAN)	-
	September	29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu E OF José Ignac	el CAMPAYO	GARCIA)	-
Date	September September	29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu	el CAMPAYO	GARCIA)	1. S.
Date	September September September	29, 29, 29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu E OF José Ignac	el CAMPAYO	GARCIA)	1. S.
Date	September September	29, 29, 29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu E OF José Ignac	el CAMPAYO	GARCIA)	i.s.
Date	September September September	29, 29, 29,	2017	(SIGNATUR	E OF Juan Manu E OF José Ignac	el CAMPAYO	GARCIA) SANCHEZ)	1S.

PATENT

RECORDED: 09/29/2017 REEL: 043741 FRAME: 0339